

(A Govt. recognized Export House) CIN No.: L74993UP1990PLC015721 Corporate Office: 1223, DLF Tower B, Jasola, New Delhi - 110 025 (India)

November 7, 2023

The Secretary
The BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhcy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Mumbai – 400 001.

SCRIP CODE : 523586

SUB.: <u>CLIPPINGS OF NEWSPAPERS - REG. 30 OF SEBI (LODR)</u> <u>REGULATIONS, 2015</u>

Dear Sir,

Pursuant to Regulation 30 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015, we are sending herewith clippings of newspapers viz. Financial Express & Jansatta (English & Hindi) both dated 04.11.2023 publishing therein Extract of Unaudited Financial Results of the company for the quarter and half year ended 30.09.2023.

This is for your information and records please.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Indian Toners, & Developers Limited

(Vishesh Chaturvedi)

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

Encl.: As above

Registered. Office & UNIT (1): 10.5 km, Milestone, Rampur-Bareilly Road, Rampur - 244901 (U.P.) INDIA

Phone: +91-595-2356271 (20 Lines) Fax: +91-595-2356273

UNIT (2): D-11, Phase-II, Eldeco-Sidcul Industrial Park, Sitarganj, (Uttarakhand) INDIA - 262405

Phone: +91-97583 45100 Fax: +91-5948 256061





LIMITED ew Delhi - 110 019

1 304, U.P., India cltech.com

of face value of ₹ 2 each any will proceed to cancel d in dematerialized form.

ive No.	No. of shares
51264326	100
51264426	100
25697668	200
03197726	400

whare certificate(s) should ransfer Agent, along with which no claim(s), shall be es in dematerialized form. way with the above share shall be doing so solely at all not be responsible for it

Manish Anand Company Secretary

16(3) RH (DRT-2) ted on 3rd & 4th Floor also)

sub-rule (2A) of rule 5 of Exh. No. 21025

ERS

Tuglaqabad Extension Sohana Road Gurgaon, ad, Haryana 5 Green Field Colony

g Officer/Registrar on

ns/ notice on the said for recovery of debts of nnexed).

ou, the defendants are

to why relief prayed for

properties and assets plication;

d assets or such other ne original application, roperties;

t in the ordinary course ited and or other assets the original application

sale of secured assets and deposit such sale tutions holding security

nereof furnished to the DA.M. failing which the

11/2023. ed to issue summons

APRIGLOBAL CAPITAL LIMITED

Registered & Corporate Office: - 502, Tower-A, Peninsula Business Park, Senapati Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai-400013

Circle Office: - Capri Global Capital Limited 9B, 2nd Floor, Pusa Road, New Delhi – 110060

APPENDIX IV POSSESSION NOTICE (for immovable property)

Whereas, the undersigned being the Authorized Officer of Capri Global Capital Limited (CGCL) under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred under section13(12) read with Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Rules 2002, Demand Notice(s) issued by the Authorised Officer of the company to the Borrower(s) / Guarantor(s) mentioned herein below to repay the amount mentioned in the notice within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice. The borrower having failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the Borrower(s)/Guarantor(s) and the public in general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him under Sub-Section (4) of the Section 13 of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the Security Interest Enforcement rules, 2002. The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub –section (8) of section 13 of the Act, in respect of time available, to redeemthe secured assets. The borrower in particular and the public in general are hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of CGCL for an amount as mentioned herein under with interest thereon.

S	Name of the Borrower(s) / Guarantor(s)	Description of Secured Asset (Immovable Property)	Demand Notice Date & Amount	
	. (Loan Account No. LNMEPAN000021777, LNMEPAN000056476 of our Panipat Branch) Kuldeep R (Borrower) Mrs. Rakhi D (Co-Borrower)	All Piece and Parcel of land/plot having area 10 Marla 02 Sarsai being 1/4 Share out of 02 Kanal 01 Marla comprised in Khewat No. 281, Khata No. 328, Khasra No. 689 (2-1), situated at Village Seenk, Tehsil Israna, Panipat, Haryana - 132103, Bounded as: East By: House of Shri Ram Kishan, S/o Sh. Manga, West By: Common Street, North By: Common Street, South By: Other's Property		

Place: PANIPAT Date: 04-NOV-2023 Sd/- (Authorised Officer) For Capri Global Capital Limited (CGCL)

INDIAN TONERS & DEVELOPERS LIMITED

Regd.Off.: 10.5 KM Milestone, Rampur -Bareilly Road, Rampur- 244901
CIN: L74993UP1990PLC015721
Website:www.indiantoners.com.e-mail: info@indiantoners.com. Phone: 011-45017000

Website:www.indiantoners.com,e-mail: info@indiantoners.com, Phone: 011-4501700

Extract of Unaduited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September,2023

	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year ended		Year ended	
S No.		Sept 30,2023	June 30,2023	Sept 30,2022	Sept 30,2023	Sept 30,2022	Mar 31,2023	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1.	Income from operations	3,980.25	3,707.08	3,947.76	7,687.33	7,436.70	15,516.90	
2.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	835.65	836.64	771.99	1,672.29	1,485.13	3,409.62	
3.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	835.65	836.64	771.99	1,672.29	1,485.13	3,409.62	
4.	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax and Exceptional items	504.26	685.72	565.77	1,189.98	1,136.25	2,631.43	
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	500.59	687.97	576.20	1,189.63	1,157.10	2,637.15	
6.	Equity Share Capital	1,085.00	1,085.00	1,085.00	1,085.00	1,085.00	1,085:00	
7.	Earnings per share of Rs 10 each							
	(a) Basic (Rs)	10.97	6.32	5.21	10.97	10.47	24.25	
	(b) Diluted (Rs)	10.97	6.32	5.21	10.97	10.47	24.25	

Notes:

Place: New Delhi

Date: 3rd November, 2023

- 1 The above Unaudited financial results were reviewed by the Statutory auditors of the company, reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on 3rd November, 2023. The review report of the Statutory Auditors is being filed with the Bombay Stock Exchange.
- 2 The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended Sept 30, 2023, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited financial results for the quarter and half year ended Sept 30, 2023 alongwith review report of the Statutory Auditors is available under Investors section of our website at www.indiantoners.com and under Financial Results at Corporate section of www.bseindia.com.

BY Order of the Board For Indian Toners and Developers Limited Sd/-

(Ps. In Lakh Except per Share Data)

(SUSHIL JAIN) Chairman DIN: 00323952

S. E. RAILWAY E-Tender Notice Nos ENGG-FOB-23-24-20, 24-39, dated 03.11_S Railway Manager (Eng Railway, Chakradharpi of the President of India Manual offers are not a tender and any such mag shall be ignored. SI. No 7 (1) Construction of a ne Ground, Badampaha stacking & loading into a wagon's of hard stone track ballast of 50 mne Cum in ballast depot quarry under jurisdictio CKP (4th Call). 1,60,47,902.53 (₹ 1,48,55,228.55 (for ₹ 2,30,200/-(fo ₹ 2.24.300 (for SI.No. form: ₹ 0.00 for each. 30.11.2023 for each. viewed at website I gov.in The tenderer/ ! Class-III Digital Signa must be registered und Only registered ten participate on e-tee-Tender forms shall be to all tenderers (Auth

FORM NO.

2

Advertisement givir registration under Par [Pursuant to section 374] Act, 2013 and rule 4(1); (Authorised to Regis

letter no. 2020/CE-I/on

dtd. 16.07.2020).

(Authorised to Regis,
1. Notice is hereby given the
section (2) of section 3660
2013, an application ha,
Registrar at Delhi & H
Worldmark LLP, may be
lof Chapter XXI of the Ca
a company limited by shn'
Dholera Worldmark P

2. The principal objects of solitows: To carry on all the real estate-developers contractors, dealers and to and enter into contract of all kinds with builders, to others, land development serviced plots, construct commercial premises centers and offices, secs Government for formaticipations ship.

town ships.

3. A copy of the draft memory association of the propor inspected at the office at the Near Sikanderpur Meter Gurgaon, Haryana - 122 in

Gurgaon, Haryana-122;
A Notice is hereby given objecting to this applicat their objection in writin. Central Registration Ced 5, IMT Manesar, Districted 122050, within twenty-or of publication of this not company at its registered.

Dated this 04th day of Novy

Name

1. Deepit

2. Sukh

जनसता



मेडिकल



इंडियन टोनर्स एण्ड डेवलपर्स लिमिटेड

कार्यालय : 10.5 किमी माइल स्टोन, रामपुर-बरेली रोड, रामपुर -244901 सीआईएन : L74993UP1990PLC015721

वेबसाइट : www.indiantoners.com, ई-मेल : info@indiantoners.com, दूरभाष : 011-45017000

2023 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा छमाही हेत अलेखापरीक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का सारांश

爾.			समाप्त तिमाही		समाप्त	समाप्त वर्ष	
सं.		30 सितम्बर, 2023	30 जून, 2023 अलेखापरीक्षित	30 सितम्बर, 2022 अलेखापरीक्षित	30 सितम्बर, 2023 अलेखापरीक्षित	30 सितम्बर, 2022 अलेखापरीक्षित	31 मार्च, 2023 लेखापरीक्षित
		अलेखापरीक्षित					
1.	प्रचालनों से आय	3,980.25	3,707.08	3,947.76	7,687.33	7,436.70	15,516.90
2.	अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (कर तथा अपवादित मदों से पूर्व)	835.65	836.64	771.99	1,672.29	1,485.13	3,409.62
3.	कर पूर्व अवधि हेतु निवल लाभ/(हानि) (अपवादित मदों के पश्चात)	835.65	836.64	771.99	1,672.29	1,485.13	3,409.62
4.	अवधि हेतु कर तथा अपवादित मदों के पश्चात लाभ/ (हानि)	504.26	685.72	565.77	1,189.98	1,136.25	2,631.43
5.	अवधि हेतु कुल व्यापक आय [अवधि हेतु लाभ/(हानि) (कर पश्चात) तथा अन्य व्यापक आय (कर पश्चात) से मिलकर]	500.59	687.97	576.20	1,189.63	1,157.10	2,637.15
6.	इविवटी शेयर पूंजी	1,085.00	1,085.00	1,085.00	1,085.00	1,085.00	1,085.00
7.	आय प्रति शेयर रु. 10 प्रत्येक के						
	(अ) बेसिक (रु.)	10.97	6.32	5.21	10.97	10.47	24.25
	(ब) डाइल्युटेड (रु.)	10.97	6.32	5.21	10.97	10.47	24.25

- 1. उक्त अनंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणाम, कम्पनी के सांविधिक अंकेक्षकों द्वारा समीक्षित किये गये थे, लेखापरीक्षा समिति द्वारा समीक्षित किये गये थे, तथा 3 नवम्बर, 2023 को आयोजित उनकी बैठक में निदेशक मंडल द्वारा रिकॉर्ड पर लिए गये थे। सांविधिक अंकेक्षकों की समीक्षित रिपोर्ट बाम्बे स्टॉक एक्सचेंज में दाखिल की जा रही है।
- 2. उपरोक्त सेबी (सूचीयन बाध्यताएं तथा प्रकटन अपेक्षाएं) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 33 के अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजों में दाखिल की गई 30 सितम्बर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही तथा छमाही के अनंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों के विस्तृत प्रारूप का सार है। सांविधिक अंकेक्षकों के समीक्षा रिपोर्ट के साथ 30 सितम्बर, 2023 को समाप्त तिमाही एवं छमाही के अनंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामों का संपूर्ण प्रारूप हमारी वेबसाईट www.indiantoners.com के निवेशक खंड के अंतर्गत तथा www.bseindia.com के कॉर्पोरेट खंड में वित्तीय परिणामों के अंतर्गत उपलब्ध है।

बोर्ड के आदेश से इंडियन टोनर्स एंड डेवलपर्स लिमिटेड के लिए

> हस्ता./ (स्रशील जैन

स्थानः नई दिल्ली तिथि: 3 नयम्बर २०२३

अध्यक्ष डीआईएन : 00323952

नंबर 6, 7, 8, सेक्टर 5 आईएमटी मानेसर, गुडगांव—122050 में रजिस्ट्रार को लिखित रूप में अपनी आपत्ति बता सकता है। इस नोटिस के प्रकाशन की तारीख से इक्कीस दिनों के भीतर, एक प्रति कंपनी के पंजीकृत कार्यालय में भी भेजें। दिनांक 04 नवम्बर, 2023

आवेदक का नाम 1. द्वीपक बिनयानी 2. रेखराम बिनयानी

प्रतिभूति हित (प्रवर्तन) नियम 2002 के नियम नोटिस, आम लोगों को और विशेष रूप से उ के प्राधिकृत अधिकारी द्वारा लिया गया है, व बकाया राशि की वसली हेत नीचे वर्णित दिन

कर्जदार(बी) / गारं क्र. का नाम एवं सं.

> दिल्ली-110048, मैसर्स इनक्रेडिबल प्रमोटर्स प्रा. लि., ए-ऑफ कॉमर्स के पीछे, पश्चिम विहार, नई सुश्री पूजा चंद्रा (निदेशक) मैसर्स इंटरकॉन इन्फोटेक प्रा. लि., एस-दिल्ली-110048 श्री सिद्धार्थ चंद्रा (निदेशक), मैसर्स इंटर पॉकेट ई, गंगोत्री अपार्टमेंट, अलकनंदा, मैसर्स इनक्रेडिबल प्रमोटर्स प्रा. लि., बै.

मैसर्स इंटरकॉन इन्फोटेक प्रा. लि., एस-

ई-नीलामी हेतु नियम व शर्ते:-

1. ई-नीलामी ''जैसा है जहाँ है' तथा ''जैस के माध्यम से ऑनलाईन संचालित की उ http://www.mstcecommerce.com 2. अधोहस्ताक्षरकर्ता की सर्वोत्तम जानकारी अधिकारों / बकाया राशियों के संबन्ध में वचनवद्धता/प्रतिवद्धता या प्रतिनिधित्व कर दावों / अधिकारों / बकाया राशियों के लि 3. इच्छुक बोलीदाता ई-नीलामी बंद होने बोलीदाता को प्री-बिड ईएमडी का क्रेडिट र्व पूर्व ईएमडी राशि अग्रिम रूप से जमा करें। यह ई—नीलामी वित्तीय परिसम्पत्तियों के ।

विकास पुरी, नई दिल्ली-110018

ई—नीलामी के अन्य नियम व शर्त निम्निल

14-14 03-11-2023 ven-1

21) श्री शरद चंद्र गृप्ता और श्रीमती भावना गृप्ता

31-अगस्त-2022 को

で. 1,38,34,235/- (एक करोड अडतीस लाख

फ्लैट नंबर -5193, 199.74 वर्ग मीटर का क्षेत्रफल 1 हॉल, 1 रसोई और 1 नौकर कक्ष शामिल है, जो 19वी एटीएस ट्रमलाइन, सेक्टर 109, गांव बाब्पुर, गुड़गांव है के साथ निचली भिम का अविभाजित आनपातिक

 प्रथम तल, शंकर गार्डन फ्रिटे सट बक, दक्षिण म – गालियारा (भौतिक कब्जा बँक के पास है।)

जो भी है" के आधार पर ऑन लाईन आयोजित की जायगी। यह नीलामी बैंक वेबपोर्टल https://lbapi.in & http://www.mstcecommerce.com/ auctionhome//bapi/index.jsp गी। ऑनलाईन नीलामी बिक्री के अन्तर्गत ई—नीलामी बोली प्रपत्र, घोषणापत्र, समान्य नियम व शर्ते आदि निविदा दस्तावेज ibapi के ई—नीलामी प्लेटफार्म https://ibapi.in & ıctionhome/ibapi/index.jsp पर उपलब्ध है

ज्ञान के अनुसार सम्पत्ति(यों) पर कोई प्रभार नहीं है। तथापि इच्छूक बोलीदाता(ओं) को, ऋणभार, नीलामी में रखी गयी सम्पत्ति(यों) के रवामित्व तथा सम्पत्ति(यों) को प्रभावित करने वाले दावों / नी स्वयं स्वतन्त्र जांच, अपनी बोली प्रस्तुत करने से पूर्व कर लेनी चाहिए। ई—नीलामी विज्ञापन बैंक की किसी भी प्रकार की प्रतिबद्धता/वचनबद्धता निर्मित नहीं करता है और न ही कोई समझा जायेगा। सम्पत्ति(यों) की बिक्री बैंक को ज्ञात या अज्ञात वर्तमान विद्यमान एवं भावी प्रभारों / ऋणभारों के साथ की जा रही है। प्राधिकृत अधिकारी / प्रतिभूत लेनदार किसी तृतीय पक्ष के कसी भी तरह से जिम्मेदार नहीं होगा।

र्च एमएसटीसी के पास प्री–बिड ईएमडी जमा कर सकते हैं। एमएसटीसी के बैंक खाते में मुगतान की प्राप्ति और ई–नीलामी वेबसाइट में इस तरह की जानकारी को अपडेट करने के बाद ही जाएगा। बैंकिंग प्रक्रिया के अनुसार इसमें कुछ समय लग सकता है और इसलिए बोलीदाताओं को अपने हित में सलाह दी जाती है कि किसी भी अंतिम समय की समस्या से बचने के लिए बोली

तिकरण एवं पुर्ननिर्माण और प्रतिभूति हित प्रवर्तन अधिनियम— 2002 के अन्तर्गत निर्घारित नियमों / शर्तों के अनुसार की जायेगी।

। वेबसाईटों https://ibapi.in पर प्रकाशित की गई है।

ध्यान दें: उद्यारकर्ता/ गाएंटर/बंधककर्ता को 15/30 दिनों की बिक्री नोटिस पूर्व ही पंजीकृत डाक/स्पीड पोस्ट द्वारा भेज दी गई है। दि ऐसी पार्टी/पार्टियों को यह नहीं मिला है, तो इस नोटिस को इन सभी पक्षों के लिए सेवा का वैकल्पिक तरीका माना जा सकता है

						THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	
र्वे 3 कमरा, 1	भौतिक	20-नवम्बर-2023	₹. 1.45.00.000 /-	7-दिसम्बर-	बोली राशि का	₹. 10,000 /-	11-दिसम्बर-2023
नल, टावर 5,	अधिग्रहण	प्रातः 11:00 बजे से	(एक करोड़ पैंतालीस	2023 सायं 4 बजे	10%	(दस हजार रुपये	अप. 3 बजे से
ाणा में स्थित		अप. 3:00 बजे तक		से पहले	10 76	मात्र)	4 बजे तक
ग शामिल है				11 1011		11/4)	4 401 (147